h

,_‘[D_JM \d%ﬁg- N
!JRELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPORAT t L\ ( ( ) F) Y

{ FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing |
'ﬁ under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto

JESSE F. WEBB AND LILLIAN M. WEBB, HIS WIFE

of the County of cOOK and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of July 21, 1980 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of COOK County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 25564630 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of July 21, 1980
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  COOK County
in the State of lllinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX 10 the premises
therein described, situated in the County of COOK and the
State of Illinois, as follows, to wit:
"¢ge Attached Legal Description” “\‘“\“\\“ \l““\
Real Estate Tax Number:
29-04-406-024-0000 00333423

et {0t Terry  Cambadt o 00333423
?\/Ltao;)— F\v‘55ff(\‘wa o IP4T/0073 27 CO1 Page 1 of 2
0SSW-UT 4000-05-10 11:20:05
Property Address: 14218 EDBROOKE Cook County Recorder 23.00
RIVERDALE IL 60627

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its sarporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice Presgident this 26TH day of January 2000

By: ..~ é‘;’;/
Stephan

}) Fagan, Viﬁé/ﬁiy
) (N 0

ozel, Asit. ViéeL/P aident

Attest:

STATE OF ILLINOIS } 8§

COUNTY OF WILL

I, carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid; DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. wige President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persca and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President thev signed and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation
and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 26T day of January 2000
+ "OFFICIAL SEAL" ; ( !Q ) L) Thoas)
) CAROL LOUISE STRUBBE g

 NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS 3 Carol L. Strubbe , Notary Public

ey

My Compmission kxpires 12/1a/2C0¢
Ml Bocument ﬁr’e"parcﬁ‘ BY: ° After Recording Mail To:
Carol Strubbe

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank
Loan# 2800062323

L e b sin e B Y

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN coox COUNTY, ILLINOIS

_




UNOFFICIAL COPY**

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 10 IN BLOUK 58 IN IVANHOE UNIT NUMBER 3, BEING BRANIGAR
BROTHERS SUBD1VISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH
EAST 1/4 AND THFR iTORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 AND THE
SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NJURTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 36
NORTH, RANGE 14 EAsST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TCO THE PLAT TS'EREOF RECORDED AUGUST 17, 1925 AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 9017473 /IM COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS**




